
VolaSoftControlPdf

Clubrennen 2017
Riesenslalom

Gesamtklassement

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.05Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.05

04.02.2017  /  Rossbrg Oberwil (SUI) 04.02.2017 um 15.38 / Seite 1/3

Rang St-Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Land Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zeiten Abstand

  Jo Mädchen  

1 10 Lisa Gerber 2002 1:00.98 29.52 1:30.50

2 12 Lorina Hildbrand 2006 1:10.41 34.38 1:44.79 14.29

3 6 Larisa Mani 2005 1:11.41 39.00 1:50.41 19.91

4 4 Ronia Dreier 2006 1:11.49 39.06 1:50.55 20.05

5 3 Selina Siegent 2005 1:14.38 38.67 1:53.05 22.55

6 11 Marina Kernen 2004 1:15.08 39.17 1:54.25 23.75

7 5 Dunia Dreier 2007 1:18.45 40.03 1:58.48 27.98

8 9 Denise Küng 2004 1:20.36 44.12 2:04.48 33.98

9 2 Chantal Gerber 2008 1:28.90 46.17 2:15.07 44.57

10 8 Celine Bazli 2008 1:34.72 44.97 2:19.69 49.19

11 7 Shana Moser 2010 1:40.40 47.54 2:27.94 57.44

  Jo Knaben  

1 16 Meier Luca 2001 1:03.45 33.89 1:37.34

2 22 Oli Gerber 2005 1:05.01 34.34 1:39.35 2.01

3 26 Nico Blum 2006 1:07.51 34.66 1:42.17 4.83

4 17 Gertsch Thomas 2002 1:09.79 35.50 1:45.29 7.95

5 20 Noah Birenstiel 2006 1:11.05 38.77 1:49.82 12.48

6 23 Levin Abbhül 2006 1:10.71 39.41 1:50.12 12.78

7 29 Nico Bazli 2007 1:14.60 37.13 1:51.73 14.39

8 21 Nando Gerber 2006 1:17.79 38.42 1:56.21 18.87

9 27 Reto Mani 2007 1:18.17 42.07 2:00.24 22.90

10 19 Elia Birenstihl 2008 1:18.19 42.08 2:00.27 22.93

11 24 Dominic Siwgenthaler 2006 1:21.51 42.21 2:03.72 26.38

12 30 Florian Bazli 2010 1:44.84 47.22 2:32.06 54.72

13 25 Yanik Siegenthaler 2010 1:47.26 54.91 2:42.17 1:04.83

  Damen  

1 41 Katja V.K 1993 1:07.40 29.38 1:36.78

2 42 Christine Gerber 1969 1:05.48 33.59 1:39.07 2.29

3 46 Daniela Mani 1977 1:06.93 34.55 1:41.48 4.70

4 45 Fabienne Klossner 1990 1:09.30 37.14 1:46.44 9.66

5 43 Petra Hildbrand 1970 1:12.43 37.37 1:49.80 13.02

6 44 Erika Gerber 1968 1:12.45 40.35 1:52.80 16.02

7 39 Barbara Stöcki 1976 1:13.85 39.60 1:53.45 16.67

8 37 Batrica Moser 1974 1:14.73 38.75 1:53.48 16.70

9 38 Erika Bazli 1971 1:15.75 38.35 1:54.10 17.32

10 40 Heidi Küng 1972 1:06.48 55.80 2:02.28 25.50

  Herren  

1 72 Kunz Marc 1986 58.97 31.71 1:30.68

2 52 Beat Gerber 1972 59.70 31.03 1:30.73 0.05

3 49 Beat Blum 1969 1:00.17 32.00 1:32.17 1.49

4 51 Fritz Bazli 1969 1:03.20 33.10 1:36.30 5.62

5 53 Mani Ueli 1964 57.68 40.61 1:38.29 7.61

6 48 Andy Birenstihl 1977 1:08.04 34.79 1:42.83 12.15
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Rang St-Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Land Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Zeiten Abstand

  Junioren  

1 76 Gerber Sepp 1989 53.77 26.34 1:20.11

2 64 Martin Gil 1999 54.96 26.71 1:21.67 1.56

3 71 Meyes Fabian 1989 56.13 27.48 1:23.61 3.50

4 74 Gerber David 1989 57.00 28.35 1:25.35 5.24

5 67 Küpfer Andre 1997 59.37 30.37 1:29.74 9.63

6 63 Gerber Michu 2000 1:01.30 32.45 1:33.75 13.64

7 73 Theilkäse Erwin 1992 58.43 37.92 1:36.35 16.24

8 61 Pfäffli Lukas 2000 1:04.61 35.03 1:39.64 19.53

9 75 Küng Severin 1989 1:04.84 35.56 1:40.40 20.29

10 70 Mann Simu 1985 1:03.93 41.73 1:45.66 25.55

11 66 Tschabold Mathias 1994 1:03.73 49.31 1:53.04 32.93

12 68 Schäfer Silvio 1994 1:05.31 49.17 1:54.48 34.37

13 69 Gerber Charly 1998 1:34.57 30.36 2:04.93 44.82

14 62 Hebeisen Alex 2000 2:24.57 30.29 2:54.86 1:34.75

  Overall Gesamtklassement  

1 76 Gerber Sepp 1989 53.77 26.34 1:20.11

2 64 Martin Gil 1999 54.96 26.71 1:21.67 1.56

3 71 Meyes Fabian 1989 56.13 27.48 1:23.61 3.50

4 74 Gerber David 1989 57.00 28.35 1:25.35 5.24

5 67 Küpfer Andre 1997 59.37 30.37 1:29.74 9.63

6 10 Lisa Gerber 2002 1:00.98 29.52 1:30.50 10.39

7 72 Kunz Marc 1986 58.97 31.71 1:30.68 10.57

8 52 Beat Gerber 1972 59.70 31.03 1:30.73 10.62

9 49 Beat Blum 1969 1:00.17 32.00 1:32.17 12.06

10 63 Gerber Michu 2000 1:01.30 32.45 1:33.75 13.64

11 51 Fritz Bazli 1969 1:03.20 33.10 1:36.30 16.19

12 73 Theilkäse Erwin 1992 58.43 37.92 1:36.35 16.24

13 41 Katja V.K 1993 1:07.40 29.38 1:36.78 16.67

14 16 Meier Luca 2001 1:03.45 33.89 1:37.34 17.23

15 53 Mani Ueli 1964 57.68 40.61 1:38.29 18.18

16 42 Christine Gerber 1969 1:05.48 33.59 1:39.07 18.96

17 22 Oli Gerber 2005 1:05.01 34.34 1:39.35 19.24

18 61 Pfäffli Lukas 2000 1:04.61 35.03 1:39.64 19.53

19 75 Küng Severin 1989 1:04.84 35.56 1:40.40 20.29

20 46 Daniela Mani 1977 1:06.93 34.55 1:41.48 21.37

21 26 Nico Blum 2006 1:07.51 34.66 1:42.17 22.06

22 48 Andy Birenstihl 1977 1:08.04 34.79 1:42.83 22.72

23 12 Lorina Hildbrand 2006 1:10.41 34.38 1:44.79 24.68

24 17 Gertsch Thomas 2002 1:09.79 35.50 1:45.29 25.18

25 70 Mann Simu 1985 1:03.93 41.73 1:45.66 25.55

26 45 Fabienne Klossner 1990 1:09.30 37.14 1:46.44 26.33

27 43 Petra Hildbrand 1970 1:12.43 37.37 1:49.80 29.69

28 20 Noah Birenstiel 2006 1:11.05 38.77 1:49.82 29.71

29 23 Levin Abbhül 2006 1:10.71 39.41 1:50.12 30.01

30 6 Larisa Mani 2005 1:11.41 39.00 1:50.41 30.30

31 4 Ronia Dreier 2006 1:11.49 39.06 1:50.55 30.44

32 29 Nico Bazli 2007 1:14.60 37.13 1:51.73 31.62

33 44 Erika Gerber 1968 1:12.45 40.35 1:52.80 32.69

34 66 Tschabold Mathias 1994 1:03.73 49.31 1:53.04 32.93

35 3 Selina Siegent 2005 1:14.38 38.67 1:53.05 32.94

36 39 Barbara Stöcki 1976 1:13.85 39.60 1:53.45 33.34

37 37 Batrica Moser 1974 1:14.73 38.75 1:53.48 33.37

38 38 Erika Bazli 1971 1:15.75 38.35 1:54.10 33.99
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39 11 Marina Kernen 2004 1:15.08 39.17 1:54.25 34.14

40 68 Schäfer Silvio 1994 1:05.31 49.17 1:54.48 34.37

41 21 Nando Gerber 2006 1:17.79 38.42 1:56.21 36.10

42 5 Dunia Dreier 2007 1:18.45 40.03 1:58.48 38.37

43 27 Reto Mani 2007 1:18.17 42.07 2:00.24 40.13

44 19 Elia Birenstihl 2008 1:18.19 42.08 2:00.27 40.16

45 40 Heidi Küng 1972 1:06.48 55.80 2:02.28 42.17

46 24 Dominic Siwgenthaler 2006 1:21.51 42.21 2:03.72 43.61

47 9 Denise Küng 2004 1:20.36 44.12 2:04.48 44.37

48 69 Gerber Charly 1998 1:34.57 30.36 2:04.93 44.82

49 2 Chantal Gerber 2008 1:28.90 46.17 2:15.07 54.96

50 8 Celine Bazli 2008 1:34.72 44.97 2:19.69 59.58

51 7 Shana Moser 2010 1:40.40 47.54 2:27.94 1:07.83

52 30 Florian Bazli 2010 1:44.84 47.22 2:32.06 1:11.95

53 25 Yanik Siegenthaler 2010 1:47.26 54.91 2:42.17 1:22.06

54 62 Hebeisen Alex 2000 2:24.57 30.29 2:54.86 1:34.75


